Percentage

When you received care from your doctor or nurse practitioner, how
often did they involve you as much as you want to be in decisions
about your care and treatment? (N_DFCM=12815)
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SiteName SurveysSent  SurveyPartiallyCompleted = ResponseRate
Platinum_FHO 4,731 260 5.50
SJHC_FHT 2,707 290 10.71
Barrie_FHT 3,820 692 18.12
SETOR_FHT 6,512 719 11.04
WCH_FHT 6,890 791 11.48
CVH_FHT 5,947 821 13.81
MSH_FHT 8,383 879 10.49
NYGH 4,191 882 21.05
SHSC_FHT 3,475 1,012 29.12
NMarket_FHT 7,879 1,078 13.68
MFMTU 5,275 1,098 20.82
SMRV_FHT 16,309 1,807 11.08
TWH_FHT 12,839 1,943 15.13
SMH_FHT 18,366 2,235 12.17
Overall_DFCM 107,324 14,507 13.52
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